1901 Clonmore Street

House No. Surname

1

Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Chart
Maskell
Brooks
Waters
Cronin
Cronin
Cronin
Cronin
Cronin
Cronin
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Lockyer
Brodrick
Brodrick
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Antrobus
Booth
Booth

Witty
Witty

Name
Matilda
Matilda
Elizabeth
Alice
Frances
Arthur
James
May
Charles
Ellen
Clement
Alfred
Harry
Emma
Emily K
RosaJ
Robert O
Frank A
William G
Eliza
Alice
Florence
Ernest
Lillian
Amey
Marguerite
Maude
Leonard )
William S
Mary A
James
Herbert
Arthur
Alice
Clarrie
Frank
Archie
Stanley
Mary A
William
Elizabeth
Harold

IN
George A
Charlotte

Age
43
21
19
17
16
14
11

43
39

Occupation

Clerk to milliner
Saleswoman to miliner
Electric light works
Clerk to draper
Harness maker

Plasterer
Gas Expert
Book keeper (plaster manufacturerer

Cashier (grocers)
Dressmaker

Insurance Agent

Drapers assistant
Drapers assistant
Carpenter

Drapers assistant

Gas Engineer

Clerk Gas Company

Engineer(mariner)

Own means

Science teacher
OCCUPATION

Clerk(contractors)



House No. Surname

10
11

12

14

13
15

16

17

18
19
20
21

Witty
Witty
Witty
Witty
Witty
Witty
Cornish
Cornish
Chapman

Levison
Levison
Jones
Jones
Jones
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Outridge

Whittle
Whittle
Whittle
Whittle
Whittle
Whittle
Whittle
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings
Collings

NOT

NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

Name
Jack
George
Maurice
Charles
Harry
Mary
HenryJ
Emily B
Emmall

John P
Sarah M
Lucy E
Arthur HE
Lucy M
Tom
Anne
Lucy
Elizabeth
Frank L

IN
George
Florence J
Elizabeth E
George H
Arthur S
Constance M
Elsie M
Kate
Stanley G
Florence A
Arthur
Alfred
Mabel A
William H
Mary
Sydney H
Reginal H
Wilfred H
Vernon H
Leonard H
Edward H
CyrilH
Marian B

Age
14
12

77
33
32
18

56
39
55
19
18
27
62
25
20
24

52
43
15
11

60
28
26
23
21
18
55
53
20
18
17
16
14
13
10

Occupation

Military accoutrement maker

General domestic
OCCUPATION
Journalist

Insurance Clerk

Schoolmaster (board)

Traveller (commercial)
OCCUPATION
Commercial Traveller

Gas Fitter

Clerk (public company)
Piano Tuner

Mantle maker
Barristers Clerk

Shop assistant (compositor)
Solicitors clerk
Bill brokers clerk

Grocers apprentice

OCCUPATION
OCCUPATION
OCCUPATION
OCCUPATION



House No. Surname

23

Fleming
Fleming
Fleming
Fleming
Fleming
Fleming

Name
Tom
Berha
Ellen
Tom
Dorothy
May

Age
44
32
10

Occupation
Architect



